
CRESCENT RACE SERIES

MARCH 9, 2019

CRESCENT CUP, SILVERCREEK, WV

GIANT SLALOM RACE SLALOM RACE RACER COUNT

1st RACE 2nd RACE 1st RACE 2nd RACE

PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR GIANT SLALOM SLALOM

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 31.85 31.82 32.09 32.06 GROSSER, JOSHUA 10.7 45.25 40.88 44.80 40.47 SU NS IC SU NS IC

ROLAND, BOBBY 12.7 35.47 31.47 35.58 31.57 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.9 43.59 38.62 46.93 41.58 DIV 1 82 2 80 82 2 80

DIV. 1 HARRISON, DAVID 14.7 35.78 31.19 35.78 31.19 OSWALD, JOHN 14.7 45.69 39.82 48.71 42.45

OSWALD, JOHN 14.9 35.73 31.09 36.17 31.47 OSWALD, HARRISON 18.3 73.48 62.13 50.55 42.74 DIV 2

GROSSER, DONALD 18.2 36.18 30.60 37.37 31.61 GROSSER, DONALD 17.8 58.14 49.35 52.49 44.55

14.11 35.66 31.25 35.84 31.55 15.14 49.69 43.35 48.73 42.26 QUALIFIERS 12 9 3 12 8 4

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 31.85 31.82 32.09 32.06 GROSSER, JOSHUA 10.7 45.25 40.88 44.80 40.47

ROLAND, BOBBY 12.7 35.47 31.47 35.58 31.57 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.9 43.59 38.62 46.93 41.58 TOTAL 94 11 83 94 10 84

DIV. 2 HARRISON, DAVID 14.7 35.78 31.19 35.78 31.19 OSWALD, JOHN 14.7 45.69 39.82 48.71 42.45 TOTAL RACERS IN RACE COURSE FOR AT LEAST ONE RUN 167

OSWALD, JOHN 14.9 35.73 31.09 36.17 31.47 OSWALD, HARRISON 18.3 73.48 62.13 50.55 42.74 SU= Signed Up; NS= No Show; IC= In Course

GROSSER, DONALD 18.2 36.18 30.60 37.37 31.61 GROSSER, DONALD 17.8 58.14 49.35 52.49 44.55

14.11 35.66 31.25 35.84 31.55 15.14 49.69 43.35 48.73 42.26

SAT/ GIANT SLALOM TIMING SLALOM TIMING 2 DAY GIANT SLALOM POINTS SLALOM POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

1 1 PAL PIZZINI, ANDREA 353 31.85 32.09 63.94 44.85 40.47 85.32 149.26 10 10 20 8 10 18 38 40 78 0.1 1.92 1.71 0.11 3.46 -4.23 0.11

2 1 GBORO LAROE, JAKE 354 34.89 33.21 68.10 41.54 DQ 1041.54 1109.64 8 9 17 10 10 27 145 172 5.0 11.65 5.26 5.27 -4.17 DQ 5.27

3 1 ASHE SANDSTEDT, ERIK 355 34.32 35.33 69.65 47.28 46.11 93.39 163.04 9 7 16 5 8 13 29 167 196 7.6 9.82 11.98 8.41 9.07 9.12 8.71

4 1 RSOC GROSSER, JOSHUA 356 34.98 34.19 69.17 45.25 44.80 90.05 159.22 7 8 15 7 9 16 31 57 88 11.3 11.93 8.36 10.69 4.38 6.02 8.34

5 1 ASHE ROLAND, BOBBY 357 35.47 35.58 71.05 43.59 46.93 90.52 161.57 6 6 12 9 7 16 28 89 117 12.7 13.50 12.77 12.87 0.55 11.06 10.11

6 1 ASHE HARRISON, DAVID 358 35.78 35.78 71.56 DQ NS 2000.00 2071.56 4 5 9 9 34 43 14.7 14.49 13.40 14.35 DQ NS 14.35

7 1 ASHE OSWALD, JOHN 359 35.73 36.17 71.90 45.69 48.71 94.40 166.30 5 4 9 6 6 12 21 60 81 14.9 14.33 14.64 14.74 5.40 15.27 13.02

8 1 RSOC GROSSER, DONALD 361 36.18 37.37 73.55 58.14 52.49 110.63 184.18 3 2 5 4 4 8 13 50 63 18.2 15.77 18.44 17.82 34.12 24.21 19.65

9 1 ASHE OSWALD, HARRISON 360 37.60 37.11 74.71 73.48 50.55 124.03 198.74 2 3 5 3 5 8 13 63 76 17.9 20.32 17.62 18.27 69.51 19.62 19.29

1 2 GBORO LIPPUCCI, DAVID 402 36.86 35.62 72.48 52.36 46.65 99.01 171.49 10 10 20 9 10 19 39 142 181 21.9 17.95 12.90 18.91 20.79 10.39 17.13

2 2 ASHE FORD, TED 399 37.12 36.06 73.18 49.39 DQ 1049.39 1122.57 9 9 18 10 10 28 104 132 18.9 18.78 14.29 17.72 13.93 DQ 16.78

3 2 ASHE OSWALD, CARSON 400 37.97 37.88 75.85 53.05 53.44 106.49 182.34 8 7 15 7 9 16 31 90 121 20.4 21.50 20.06 20.53 22.38 26.46 22.04

4 SAT 2 ASHE DEJONG, CRAIG 403 38.80 36.68 75.48 2000.00 2075.48 6 8 14 14 37 51 23.4 24.16 16.26 21.74 21.74

5 2 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JENNA 404 38.54 37.91 76.45 52.62 54.28 106.90 183.35 7 6 13 8 7 15 28 128 156 24.0 23.33 20.15 22.93 21.39 28.45 23.67

6 2 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JOHN 405 39.12 38.81 77.93 53.79 55.36 109.15 187.08 5 4 9 5 6 11 20 119 139 26.3 25.18 23.01 25.26 24.08 31.00 26.22

7 2 PAL MEAD, RICH> 407 39.26 38.74 78.00 53.05 53.48 106.53 184.53 3 5 8 7 8 15 23 121 144 26.5 25.63 22.79 25.43 22.38 26.56 25.14

8 2 CHAR CHRISTIANSON, MARY 406 39.20 40.45 79.65 57.53 56.91 114.44 194.09 4 2 6 3 4 7 13 110 123 26.4 25.44 28.20 26.68 32.71 34.67 29.41

9 2 KNOX BISHOP, TODD 401 39.33 39.31 78.64 55.86 55.83 111.69 190.33 2 3 5 4 5 9 14 27 41 20.8 25.85 24.59 22.56 28.86 32.12 24.88

1 3 ASHE CLAXTON, JAMES 395 40.98 40.67 81.65 86.62 54.86 141.48 223.13 9 8 17 4 10 14 31 126 157 31.8 31.13 28.90 30.94 99.82 29.82 31.82

2 3 CHAR CUDDIHY, KEVIN> 390 41.19 40.61 81.80 DQ 57.39 1057.39 1139.19 8 9 17 5 5 22 111 133 28.2 31.81 28.71 28.99 DQ 35.81 30.44

3 3 RSOC SCOTT, RON> 393 41.87 40.08 81.95 77.63 DQ 1077.63 1159.58 5 10 15 5 5 20 120 140 30.7 33.98 27.03 30.41 79.08 DQ 31.93

4 3 GBORO WHITAKER, GARRY 396 40.38 41.56 81.94 DQ 60.45 1060.45 1142.39 10 4 14 3 3 17 124 141 32.3 29.21 31.72 31.59 DQ 43.05 33.16

5 3 WSSOC MULGREW, CATHIE 391 41.53 41.40 82.93 56.58 55.65 112.23 195.16 6 6 12 8 8 16 28 150 178 29.0 32.89 31.22 30.26 30.52 31.69 30.67

6 3 CHAR MULLEN, WESLEY 398 41.29 42.16 83.45 57.24 57.32 114.56 198.01 7 3 10 7 6 13 23 67 90 33.5 32.13 33.62 33.26 32.04 35.64 33.63

7 3 ASHE DEJONG, CAMP 392 41.91 41.51 83.42 55.97 57.03 113.00 196.42 4 5 9 10 7 17 26 156 182 29.4 34.11 31.56 30.83 29.11 34.96 31.54

8 3 GBORO JUSTICE, BLAKE> 394 DQ 41.16 82.14 57.35 58.75 116.10 198.24 7 7 6 4 10 17 91 108 31.3 DQ 30.46 31.12 32.30 39.03 32.98

9 3 GBORO LAROE, DOUG> 397 42.47 42.61 85.08 55.99 54.95 110.94 196.02 3 2 5 9 9 18 23 79 102 32.7 35.90 35.05 33.91 29.16 30.03 32.05

1 4 GBORO WALSH, DAN 386 39.47 39.45 78.92 55.36 56.13 111.49 190.41 10 10 20 10 10 20 40 131 171 36.7 26.30 25.04 31.84 27.71 32.83 31.31

2 4 GBORO FREEMAN, BROOKS 385 41.02 40.58 81.60 60.55 60.86 121.41 203.01 8 8 16 3 4 7 23 52 75 36.4 31.26 28.62 33.48 39.68 44.02 36.79

3 4 CHAR LAROE, SARAH 383 41.17 40.51 81.68 57.65 58.92 116.57 198.25 7 9 16 6 7 13 29 96 125 35.6 31.74 28.40 33.10 32.99 39.43 34.66

4 4 ETMM DISON, MARK> 387 41.17 41.28 82.45 57.89 60.20 118.09 200.54 7 6 13 5 5 10 23 103 126 36.7 31.74 30.84 34.33 33.54 42.46 35.84

5 4 RSOC GROSSER, SARAH< 388 40.91 41.86 82.77 55.73 58.08 113.81 196.58 9 4 13 9 9 18 31 79 110 38.2 30.91 32.67 35.42 28.56 37.44 34.64

6 4 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, WENDY 384 41.39 40.69 82.08 58.81 59.22 118.03 200.11 5 7 12 4 6 10 22 122 144 35.7 32.45 28.97 33.40 35.66 40.14 35.51

7 4 GBORO SMITH, TIM 380 42.51 42.21 84.72 62.34 61.67 124.01 208.73 4 3 7 1 3 4 11 76 87 34.4 36.03 33.78 34.55 43.81 45.94 38.09

8 4 RSOC JAUCH, NIKOLAS 382 43.29 41.47 84.76 61.88 DQ 1061.88 1146.64 1 5 6 2 2 8 50 58 35.6 38.53 31.44 35.10 42.75 DQ 36.85

9 4 CHAR CUDDIHY, DANA 381 42.67 44.31 86.98 57.02 62.33 119.35 206.33 3 1 4 7 2 9 13 112 125 34.6 36.54 40.44 36.45 31.54 47.50 36.98

10 4 GBORO SMITH, MATTHEW 389 43.18 43.99 87.17 56.78 58.32 115.10 202.27 2 2 4 8 8 16 20 110 130 38.4 38.17 39.42 38.62 30.98 38.01 37.03

1 5 PAL HUDSON, DAN> 423 39.33 39.88 79.21 DQ 59.31 1059.31 1138.52 10 10 20 9 9 29 95 124 45.2 25.85 26.40 36.85 DQ 40.35 37.73

2 5 CHAR STRANCH, WILL 418 41.59 40.18 81.77 63.04 62.20 125.24 207.01 9 9 18 8 8 16 34 65 99 41.2 33.09 27.35 36.19 45.42 47.19 39.90

3 5 PAL CORTRIGHT, DEVON> 420 41.91 42.00 83.91 75.53 62.88 138.41 222.32 8 7 15 3 7 10 25 121 146 42.2 34.11 33.12 38.41 74.23 48.80 42.35

4 5 GBORO HOWERTON, HUNTER 417 42.55 41.84 84.39 67.17 66.93 134.10 218.49 6 8 14 4 3 7 21 92 113 40.7 36.16 32.61 37.85 54.95 58.38 41.73

5 5 GBORO SHEA, STEVE 424 42.02 42.73 84.75 59.48 57.68 117.16 201.91 7 5 12 9 10 19 31 117 148 45.9 34.46 35.43 41.13 37.21 36.49 39.24

6 5 CHAR SEIFERT, JAY 421 43.07 42.32 85.39 57.01 DQ 1057.01 1142.40 5 6 11 10 10 21 60 81 43.1 37.82 34.13 39.85 31.51 DQ 37.77

7 5 PAL PENDLEY, CINDY 425 44.28 44.34 88.62 65.70 63.44 129.14 217.76 4 4 8 6 6 12 20 139 159 46.6 41.69 40.53 44.15 51.56 50.12 47.03

8 5 AUG MARTINO, CHRIS 422 45.35 44.38 89.73 64.98 66.20 131.18 220.91 3 3 6 7 4 11 17 70 87 43.8 45.12 40.66 43.24 49.90 56.66 47.15

9 5 CHAR HONEYCUTT, MARTHA 419 46.21 46.81 93.02 65.84 64.55 130.39 223.41 2 2 4 5 5 10 14 83 97 42.0 47.87 48.36 44.70 51.88 52.75 48.06

1 6 CHAR DECARLO, CHRISTOPHER 345 39.95 43.88 83.83 DQ NS 2000.00 2083.83 10 9 19 19 100 119 46.9 27.84 39.08 41.39 DQ NS 41.39

2 6 KNOX DORWIN, ELI 344 44.44 45.69 90.13 NS NS 2000.00 2090.13 8 8 16 16 56 72 46.8 42.21 44.81 45.42 NS NS 45.42

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

GS

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

GS

GIANT SLALOM AFTER  

GS

SLALOM AFTER  

SL



SAT/ GIANT SLALOM TIMING SLALOM TIMING 2 DAY GIANT SLALOM POINTS SLALOM POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

GS

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

GS

GIANT SLALOM AFTER  

GS

SLALOM AFTER  

SL

3 6 GBORO SHEA, SCOTT 346 46.73 42.24 88.97 54.74 101.07 155.81 244.78 3 10 13 10 7 17 30 66 96 48.3 49.53 33.88 44.93 26.28 139.17 42.28

4 6 GBORO SMITH, DARREN 351 45.44 46.05 91.49 62.73 67.97 130.70 222.19 6 7 13 9 10 19 32 99 131 50.8 45.41 45.95 48.57 44.71 60.84 49.98

5 SAT 6 ASHE LASTINGER, WILEY 349 45.09 47.53 92.62 2000.00 2092.62 7 6 13 13 75 88 50.3 44.29 50.64 49.28 49.28

6 6 CHAR LICHTMAN , DAVID 348 43.12 48.37 91.49 70.31 69.52 139.83 231.32 9 3 12 5 9 14 26 57 83 50.1 37.98 53.31 48.62 62.19 64.51 53.60

7 6 RSOC SANTROCK, PAUL 350 46.04 47.62 93.66 63.66 DQ 1063.66 1157.32 4 5 9 8 8 17 21 38 50.4 47.33 50.93 49.93 46.85 DQ 49.16

8 6 CHAR GARDNER, JOHN> 347 45.81 49.79 95.60 69.81 116.82 186.63 282.23 5 2 7 7 6 13 20 18 38 49.7 46.59 57.81 51.13 61.04 176.44 56.29

9 6 WSSOC HOBBY, EMILY< 352 49.16 48.29 97.45 70.04 72.61 142.65 240.10 2 4 6 6 8 14 20 162 182 54.2 57.31 53.05 54.50 61.57 71.82 59.08

1 7 CHAR COLLINS, CAMERON 413 44.54 43.60 88.14 62.81 63.80 126.61 214.75 9 10 19 8 9 17 36 72 108 57.0 42.53 38.19 49.56 44.89 50.98 49.04

2 7 ASHE O'QUINN, LUCAS< 409 44.25 45.14 89.39 62.36 62.51 124.87 214.26 10 9 19 10 10 20 39 47 86 55.6 41.60 43.07 49.86 43.85 47.92 48.25

3 7 RSOC YOUNG, CHUCK 411 47.02 46.85 93.87 62.79 65.56 128.35 222.22 8 8 16 9 8 17 33 114 147 56.7 50.46 48.49 53.49 44.85 55.14 52.28

4 7 ETMM BEREGI, LISA 410 47.89 47.92 95.81 73.37 73.01 146.38 242.19 7 7 14 5 6 11 25 140 165 56.6 53.24 51.88 54.81 69.25 72.77 60.43

5 7 CHAT COREY, CHUCK> 416 49.43 49.84 99.27 DQ 73.98 1073.98 1173.25 6 4 10 5 5 15 73 88 59.0 58.17 57.97 58.61 DQ 75.07 61.54

6 7 CHAT HOOD, MARLA 412 50.46 49.52 99.98 68.24 70.49 138.73 238.71 5 5 10 7 7 14 24 110 134 56.8 61.47 56.95 57.73 57.42 66.81 59.94

7 7 ETMM DISON, BETH 415 52.57 51.97 104.54 79.08 79.23 158.31 262.85 4 3 7 4 2 6 13 51 64 58.1 68.22 64.72 61.65 82.42 87.49 67.97

8 7 AUG CRAWFORD, CHARLES 408 DQ 48.69 1048.69 80.26 77.41 157.67 1206.36 6 6 3 3 6 12 124 136 54.8 DQ 54.32 54.67 85.15 83.18 60.27

9 7 ETMM LANG, BARBARA 414 60.60 52.87 113.47 72.37 76.30 148.67 262.14 3 2 5 6 4 10 15 24 39 57.7 93.92 67.57 62.34 66.95 80.56 66.67

1 8 KNOX DORWIN, ADDIE< 363 43.20 44.29 87.49 NS NS 2000.00 2087.49 10 10 20 20 26 46 60.6 38.24 40.38 51.37 NS NS 51.37

2 8 AUG ANDREWS, CAMERON> 362 45.64 48.73 94.37 108.37 87.06 195.43 289.80 9 9 18 5 5 10 28 70 98 59.9 46.05 54.45 55.96 149.99 106.02 61.69

3 8 GBORO HORTON, SHARON 369 47.81 49.34 97.15 72.09 74.60 146.69 243.84 8 8 16 7 9 16 32 133 165 70.8 52.99 56.38 63.83 66.30 76.53 67.47

4 8 PAL HUDSON, ANABELLE> 368 47.95 49.96 97.91 247.15 DQ 1247.15 1345.06 7 6 13 4 4 17 58 75 68.1 53.44 58.35 62.92 470.13 DQ 66.07

5 8 AUG CRAWFORD, KERRI 370 50.01 50.76 100.77 73.83 121.67 195.50 296.27 5 5 10 6 4 10 20 125 145 72.2 60.03 60.88 67.06 70.31 187.92 71.27

6 8 AUG ROVANSEK, JOHN> 366 55.99 49.61 105.60 DQ 77.50 1077.50 1183.10 3 7 10 7 7 17 58 75 64.4 79.16 57.24 65.01 DQ 83.40 68.26

7 8 PAL POLLOW, RUTH> 364 48.64 52.10 100.74 67.85 76.47 144.32 245.06 6 3 9 9 8 17 26 154 180 60.6 55.64 65.13 60.82 56.52 80.96 62.73

8 8 RSOC KINZLMAIER, SONJA 367 51.25 51.54 102.79 69.54 84.45 153.99 256.78 4 4 8 8 6 14 22 66 88 65.8 64.00 63.35 64.83 60.42 99.84 66.92

8 ASHE COWAN, BO< 365 NS NS 2000.00 66.89 70.63 137.52 2137.52 10 10 20 20 29 49 61.6 NS NS 61.63 54.30 67.14 61.63

1 9 CHAR DECARLO, KAREN 374 48.91 47.65 96.56 68.25 NS 1068.25 1164.81 10 10 20 10 10 30 47 77 74.5 56.51 51.03 65.26 57.44 NS 63.30

2 9 RSOC SCRUTTON, PAUL (SNBD) 371 50.15 51.15 101.30 74.11 DQ 1074.11 1175.41 9 9 18 7 7 25 102 127 72.6 60.48 62.12 67.73 70.96 DQ 68.54

3 9 AUG ANDREWS, DIANE> 373 51.11 53.24 104.35 76.61 79.06 155.67 260.02 8 7 15 6 7 13 28 74 102 73.3 63.55 68.74 70.35 76.73 87.09 75.54

4 9 ETMM STEVENS, ALAN> 376 55.12 54.30 109.42 113.98 DQ 1113.98 1223.40 6 6 12 4 4 16 99 115 77.2 76.38 72.10 75.79 162.93 DQ 79.58

5 9 GBORO FREEMAN, MITCHELL< 378 60.59 52.85 113.44 DQ 71.71 1071.71 1185.15 4 8 12 9 9 21 43 64 87.7 93.88 67.51 83.81 DQ 69.70 80.29

6 9 WSSOC HOBBY, JACK 375 52.77 63.89 116.66 99.09 DQ 1099.09 1215.75 7 4 11 5 5 16 102 118 77.2 68.86 102.50 78.85 128.58 DQ 82.79

7 9 KNOX BISHOP, GRAYSON< 372 56.01 56.33 112.34 73.40 70.25 143.65 255.99 5 5 10 8 10 18 28 37 65 72.7 79.23 78.54 75.36 69.32 66.24 71.95

8 9 NASH WOOLFOLK, GARY> 379 71.70 DQ 1071.70 DQ DQ 2000.00 3071.70 3 3 3 82 85 119.1 129.44 DQ 121.65 DQ DQ 121.65

9 ASHE COWAN, RALEIGH< 377 NS NS 2000.00 70.44 74.02 144.46 2144.46 9 8 17 17 39 56 79.3 NS NS 79.25 62.49 75.16 75.09

21 GBORO BARBEE, DENISE 426 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM CARTIER, MATT> 428 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM TRIVETTE, LARRY> 429 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, ANNA 430 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ASHE COWAN, EMILY 431 NS NS 2000.00 59.61 59.34 4000.00 NS NS 37.51 40.42

21 GBORO TAYLOR, LINDY< 433 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, NATE< 434 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, CRAIG 435 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM BATES, RICK> 437 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 CHAR KASPRZAK, JIM> 432 42.28 41.61 56.72 56.99 4000.00 35.29 31.88 30.84 34.86

21 CHAR KLETT, JOHN 436 45.03 44.59 75.54 DQ 4000.00 44.09 41.33 74.26 DQ

21 AUG HARLEY, JOHN 427 54.63 DQ DQ NS 2000.00 4000.00 74.81 DQ DQ NS



CRESCENT RACE SERIES

MARCH 9, 2019

CRESCENT CUP, SILVERCREEK, WV

GIANT SLALOM RACE SLALOM RACE RACER COUNT

1st RACE 2nd RACE 1st RACE 2nd RACE

PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR GIANT SLALOM SLALOM

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 31.85 31.82 32.09 32.06 GROSSER, JOSHUA 10.7 45.25 40.88 44.80 40.47 SU NS IC SU NS IC

ROLAND, BOBBY 12.7 35.47 31.47 35.58 31.57 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.9 43.59 38.62 46.93 41.58 DIV 1 94 94 94 94

DIV. 1 HARRISON, DAVID 14.7 35.78 31.19 35.78 31.19 OSWALD, JOHN 14.7 45.69 39.82 48.71 42.45

OSWALD, JOHN 14.9 35.73 31.09 36.17 31.47 OSWALD, HARRISON 18.3 73.48 62.13 50.55 42.74 DIV 2 94 94 94 94

GROSSER, DONALD 18.2 36.18 30.60 37.37 31.61 GROSSER, DONALD 17.8 58.14 49.35 52.49 44.55

14.11 35.66 31.25 35.84 31.55 15.14 49.69 43.35 48.73 42.26 QUALIFIERS 94 94 94 94

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 31.85 31.82 32.09 32.06 GROSSER, JOSHUA 10.7 45.25 40.88 44.80 40.47

ROLAND, BOBBY 12.7 35.47 31.47 35.58 31.57 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.9 43.59 38.62 46.93 41.58 TOTAL 282 282 282 282

DIV. 2 HARRISON, DAVID 14.7 35.78 31.19 35.78 31.19 OSWALD, JOHN 14.7 45.69 39.82 48.71 42.45 TOTAL RACERS IN RACE COURSE FOR AT LEAST ONE RUN

OSWALD, JOHN 14.9 35.73 31.09 36.17 31.47 OSWALD, HARRISON 18.3 73.48 62.13 50.55 42.74 SU= Signed Up; NS= No Show; IC= In Course

GROSSER, DONALD 18.2 36.18 30.60 37.37 31.61 GROSSER, DONALD 17.8 58.14 49.35 52.49 44.55

14.11 35.66 31.25 35.84 31.55 15.14 49.69 43.35 48.73 42.26

SAT/ GIANT SLALOM TIMING SLALOM TIMING 2 DAY GIANT SLALOM POINTS SLALOM POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

1 1 PAL PIZZINI, ANDREA 353 31.85 32.09 63.94 44.85 40.47 85.32 149.26 10 10 20 8 10 18 38 40 78 0.1 1.92 1.71 0.11 3.46 -4.23 0.11

2 1 RSOC GROSSER, JOSHUA 356 34.98 34.19 69.17 45.25 44.80 90.05 159.22 7 8 15 7 9 16 31 57 88 11.3 11.93 8.36 10.69 4.38 6.02 8.34

3 1 ASHE ROLAND, BOBBY 357 35.47 35.58 71.05 43.59 46.93 90.52 161.57 6 6 12 9 7 16 28 89 117 12.7 13.50 12.77 12.87 0.55 11.06 10.11

4 1 ASHE SANDSTEDT, ERIK 355 34.32 35.33 69.65 47.28 46.11 93.39 163.04 9 7 16 5 8 13 29 167 196 7.6 9.82 11.98 8.41 9.07 9.12 8.71

5 1 ASHE OSWALD, JOHN 359 35.73 36.17 71.90 45.69 48.71 94.40 166.30 5 4 9 6 6 12 21 60 81 14.9 14.33 14.64 14.74 5.40 15.27 13.02

6 1 GBORO LAROE, JAKE 354 34.89 33.21 68.10 41.54 DQ 1041.54 1109.64 8 9 17 10 10 27 145 172 5.0 11.65 5.26 5.27 -4.17 DQ 5.27

7 1 RSOC GROSSER, DONALD 361 36.18 37.37 73.55 58.14 52.49 110.63 184.18 3 2 5 4 4 8 13 50 63 18.2 15.77 18.44 17.82 34.12 24.21 19.65

8 1 ASHE OSWALD, HARRISON 360 37.60 37.11 74.71 73.48 50.55 124.03 198.74 2 3 5 3 5 8 13 63 76 17.9 20.32 17.62 18.27 69.51 19.62 19.29

1 ASHE HARRISON, DAVID 358 35.78 35.78 71.56 DQ NS 2000.00 2071.56 4 5 9 9 34 43 14.7 14.49 13.40 14.35 DQ NS 14.35

1 2 GBORO LIPPUCCI, DAVID 402 36.86 35.62 72.48 52.36 46.65 99.01 171.49 10 10 20 9 10 19 39 142 181 21.9 17.95 12.90 18.91 20.79 10.39 17.13

2 2 ASHE OSWALD, CARSON 400 37.97 37.88 75.85 53.05 53.44 106.49 182.34 8 7 15 7 9 16 31 90 121 20.4 21.50 20.06 20.53 22.38 26.46 22.04

3 2 PAL MEAD, RICH> 407 39.26 38.74 78.00 53.05 53.48 106.53 184.53 3 5 8 7 8 15 23 121 144 26.5 25.63 22.79 25.43 22.38 26.56 25.14

4 2 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JENNA 404 38.54 37.91 76.45 52.62 54.28 106.90 183.35 7 6 13 8 7 15 28 128 156 24.0 23.33 20.15 22.93 21.39 28.45 23.67

5 2 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JOHN 405 39.12 38.81 77.93 53.79 55.36 109.15 187.08 5 4 9 5 6 11 20 119 139 26.3 25.18 23.01 25.26 24.08 31.00 26.22

6 2 ASHE FORD, TED 399 37.12 36.06 73.18 49.39 DQ 1049.39 1122.57 9 9 18 10 10 28 104 132 18.9 18.78 14.29 17.72 13.93 DQ 16.78

7 2 KNOX BISHOP, TODD 401 39.33 39.31 78.64 55.86 55.83 111.69 190.33 2 3 5 4 5 9 14 27 41 20.8 25.85 24.59 22.56 28.86 32.12 24.88

8 2 CHAR CHRISTIANSON, MARY 406 39.20 40.45 79.65 57.53 56.91 114.44 194.09 4 2 6 3 4 7 13 110 123 26.4 25.44 28.20 26.68 32.71 34.67 29.41

SAT 2 ASHE DEJONG, CRAIG 403 38.80 36.68 75.48 2000.00 2075.48 6 8 14 14 37 51 23.4 24.16 16.26 21.74 21.74

1 3 GBORO LAROE, DOUG> 397 42.47 42.61 85.08 55.99 54.95 110.94 196.02 3 2 5 9 9 18 23 79 102 32.7 35.90 35.05 33.91 29.16 30.03 32.05

2 3 ASHE DEJONG, CAMP 392 41.91 41.51 83.42 55.97 57.03 113.00 196.42 4 5 9 10 7 17 26 156 182 29.4 34.11 31.56 30.83 29.11 34.96 31.54

3 3 WSSOC MULGREW, CATHIE 391 41.53 41.40 82.93 56.58 55.65 112.23 195.16 6 6 12 8 8 16 28 150 178 29.0 32.89 31.22 30.26 30.52 31.69 30.67

4 3 ASHE CLAXTON, JAMES 395 40.98 40.67 81.65 86.62 54.86 141.48 223.13 9 8 17 4 10 14 31 126 157 31.8 31.13 28.90 30.94 99.82 29.82 31.82

5 3 CHAR MULLEN, WESLEY 398 41.29 42.16 83.45 57.24 57.32 114.56 198.01 7 3 10 7 6 13 23 67 90 33.5 32.13 33.62 33.26 32.04 35.64 33.63

6 3 GBORO JUSTICE, BLAKE> 394 DQ 41.16 82.14 57.35 58.75 116.10 198.24 7 7 6 4 10 17 91 108 31.3 DQ 30.46 31.12 32.30 39.03 32.98

7 3 CHAR CUDDIHY, KEVIN> 390 41.19 40.61 81.80 DQ 57.39 1057.39 1139.19 8 9 17 5 5 22 111 133 28.2 31.81 28.71 28.99 DQ 35.81 30.44

8 3 RSOC SCOTT, RON> 393 41.87 40.08 81.95 77.63 DQ 1077.63 1159.58 5 10 15 5 5 20 120 140 30.7 33.98 27.03 30.41 79.08 DQ 31.93

9 3 GBORO WHITAKER, GARRY 396 40.38 41.56 81.94 DQ 60.45 1060.45 1142.39 10 4 14 3 3 17 124 141 32.3 29.21 31.72 31.59 DQ 43.05 33.16

1 4 GBORO WALSH, DAN 386 39.47 39.45 78.92 55.36 56.13 111.49 190.41 10 10 20 10 10 20 40 131 171 36.7 26.30 25.04 31.84 27.71 32.83 31.31

2 4 RSOC GROSSER, SARAH< 388 40.91 41.86 82.77 55.73 58.08 113.81 196.58 9 4 13 9 9 18 31 79 110 38.2 30.91 32.67 35.42 28.56 37.44 34.64

3 4 GBORO SMITH, MATTHEW 389 43.18 43.99 87.17 56.78 58.32 115.10 202.27 2 2 4 8 8 16 20 110 130 38.4 38.17 39.42 38.62 30.98 38.01 37.03

4 4 CHAR LAROE, SARAH 383 41.17 40.51 81.68 57.65 58.92 116.57 198.25 7 9 16 6 7 13 29 96 125 35.6 31.74 28.40 33.10 32.99 39.43 34.66

5 4 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, WENDY 384 41.39 40.69 82.08 58.81 59.22 118.03 200.11 5 7 12 4 6 10 22 122 144 35.7 32.45 28.97 33.40 35.66 40.14 35.51

6 4 ETMM DISON, MARK> 387 41.17 41.28 82.45 57.89 60.20 118.09 200.54 7 6 13 5 5 10 23 103 126 36.7 31.74 30.84 34.33 33.54 42.46 35.84

7 4 CHAR CUDDIHY, DANA 381 42.67 44.31 86.98 57.02 62.33 119.35 206.33 3 1 4 7 2 9 13 112 125 34.6 36.54 40.44 36.45 31.54 47.50 36.98

8 4 GBORO FREEMAN, BROOKS 385 41.02 40.58 81.60 60.55 60.86 121.41 203.01 8 8 16 3 4 7 23 52 75 36.4 31.26 28.62 33.48 39.68 44.02 36.79

9 4 GBORO SMITH, TIM 380 42.51 42.21 84.72 62.34 61.67 124.01 208.73 4 3 7 1 3 4 11 76 87 34.4 36.03 33.78 34.55 43.81 45.94 38.09

10 4 RSOC JAUCH, NIKOLAS 382 43.29 41.47 84.76 61.88 DQ 1061.88 1146.64 1 5 6 2 2 8 50 58 35.6 38.53 31.44 35.10 42.75 DQ 36.85

1 5 GBORO SHEA, STEVE 424 42.02 42.73 84.75 59.48 57.68 117.16 201.91 7 5 12 9 10 19 31 117 148 45.9 34.46 35.43 41.13 37.21 36.49 39.24

2 5 CHAR STRANCH, WILL 418 41.59 40.18 81.77 63.04 62.20 125.24 207.01 9 9 18 8 8 16 34 65 99 41.2 33.09 27.35 36.19 45.42 47.19 39.90

3 5 PAL PENDLEY, CINDY 425 44.28 44.34 88.62 65.70 63.44 129.14 217.76 4 4 8 6 6 12 20 139 159 46.6 41.69 40.53 44.15 51.56 50.12 47.03

4 5 AUG MARTINO, CHRIS 422 45.35 44.38 89.73 64.98 66.20 131.18 220.91 3 3 6 7 4 11 17 70 87 43.8 45.12 40.66 43.24 49.90 56.66 47.15

5 5 CHAR HONEYCUTT, MARTHA 419 46.21 46.81 93.02 65.84 64.55 130.39 223.41 2 2 4 5 5 10 14 83 97 42.0 47.87 48.36 44.70 51.88 52.75 48.06

6 5 PAL CORTRIGHT, DEVON> 420 41.91 42.00 83.91 75.53 62.88 138.41 222.32 8 7 15 3 7 10 25 121 146 42.2 34.11 33.12 38.41 74.23 48.80 42.35

7 5 CHAR SEIFERT, JAY 421 43.07 42.32 85.39 57.01 DQ 1057.01 1142.40 5 6 11 10 10 21 60 81 43.1 37.82 34.13 39.85 31.51 DQ 37.77

8 5 PAL HUDSON, DAN> 423 39.33 39.88 79.21 DQ 59.31 1059.31 1138.52 10 10 20 9 9 29 95 124 45.2 25.85 26.40 36.85 DQ 40.35 37.73

9 5 GBORO HOWERTON, HUNTER 417 42.55 41.84 84.39 67.17 66.93 134.10 218.49 6 8 14 4 3 7 21 92 113 40.7 36.16 32.61 37.85 54.95 58.38 41.73

1 6 GBORO SMITH, DARREN 351 45.44 46.05 91.49 62.73 67.97 130.70 222.19 6 7 13 9 10 19 32 99 131 50.8 45.41 45.95 48.57 44.71 60.84 49.98

2 6 GBORO SHEA, SCOTT 346 46.73 42.24 88.97 54.74 101.07 155.81 244.78 3 10 13 10 7 17 30 66 96 48.3 49.53 33.88 44.93 26.28 139.17 42.28

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

GS

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

GS

GIANT SLALOM AFTER  

GS

SLALOM AFTER  

SL



SAT/ GIANT SLALOM TIMING SLALOM TIMING 2 DAY GIANT SLALOM POINTS SLALOM POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

GS

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

GS

GIANT SLALOM AFTER  

GS

SLALOM AFTER  

SL

3 6 CHAR LICHTMAN , DAVID 348 43.12 48.37 91.49 70.31 69.52 139.83 231.32 9 3 12 5 9 14 26 57 83 50.1 37.98 53.31 48.62 62.19 64.51 53.60

4 6 WSSOC HOBBY, EMILY< 352 49.16 48.29 97.45 70.04 72.61 142.65 240.10 2 4 6 6 8 14 20 162 182 54.2 57.31 53.05 54.50 61.57 71.82 59.08

5 6 CHAR GARDNER, JOHN> 347 45.81 49.79 95.60 69.81 116.82 186.63 282.23 5 2 7 7 6 13 20 18 38 49.7 46.59 57.81 51.13 61.04 176.44 56.29

6 6 RSOC SANTROCK, PAUL 350 46.04 47.62 93.66 63.66 DQ 1063.66 1157.32 4 5 9 8 8 17 21 38 50.4 47.33 50.93 49.93 46.85 DQ 49.16

SAT 6 ASHE LASTINGER, WILEY 349 45.09 47.53 92.62 2000.00 2092.62 7 6 13 13 75 88 50.3 44.29 50.64 49.28 49.28

6 CHAR DECARLO, CHRISTOPHER 345 39.95 43.88 83.83 DQ NS 2000.00 2083.83 10 9 19 19 100 119 46.9 27.84 39.08 41.39 DQ NS 41.39

6 KNOX DORWIN, ELI 344 44.44 45.69 90.13 NS NS 2000.00 2090.13 8 8 16 16 56 72 46.8 42.21 44.81 45.42 NS NS 45.42

1 7 ASHE O'QUINN, LUCAS< 409 44.25 45.14 89.39 62.36 62.51 124.87 214.26 10 9 19 10 10 20 39 47 86 55.6 41.60 43.07 49.86 43.85 47.92 48.25

2 7 CHAR COLLINS, CAMERON 413 44.54 43.60 88.14 62.81 63.80 126.61 214.75 9 10 19 8 9 17 36 72 108 57.0 42.53 38.19 49.56 44.89 50.98 49.04

3 7 RSOC YOUNG, CHUCK 411 47.02 46.85 93.87 62.79 65.56 128.35 222.22 8 8 16 9 8 17 33 114 147 56.7 50.46 48.49 53.49 44.85 55.14 52.28

4 7 CHAT HOOD, MARLA 412 50.46 49.52 99.98 68.24 70.49 138.73 238.71 5 5 10 7 7 14 24 110 134 56.8 61.47 56.95 57.73 57.42 66.81 59.94

5 7 ETMM BEREGI, LISA 410 47.89 47.92 95.81 73.37 73.01 146.38 242.19 7 7 14 5 6 11 25 140 165 56.6 53.24 51.88 54.81 69.25 72.77 60.43

6 7 ETMM LANG, BARBARA 414 60.60 52.87 113.47 72.37 76.30 148.67 262.14 3 2 5 6 4 10 15 24 39 57.7 93.92 67.57 62.34 66.95 80.56 66.67

7 7 AUG CRAWFORD, CHARLES 408 DQ 48.69 1048.69 80.26 77.41 157.67 1206.36 6 6 3 3 6 12 124 136 54.8 DQ 54.32 54.67 85.15 83.18 60.27

8 7 ETMM DISON, BETH 415 52.57 51.97 104.54 79.08 79.23 158.31 262.85 4 3 7 4 2 6 13 51 64 58.1 68.22 64.72 61.65 82.42 87.49 67.97

9 7 CHAT COREY, CHUCK> 416 49.43 49.84 99.27 DQ 73.98 1073.98 1173.25 6 4 10 5 5 15 73 88 59.0 58.17 57.97 58.61 DQ 75.07 61.54

1 8 ASHE COWAN, BO< 365 NS NS 2000.00 66.89 70.63 137.52 2137.52 10 10 20 20 29 49 61.6 NS NS 61.63 54.30 67.14 61.63

2 8 PAL POLLOW, RUTH> 364 48.64 52.10 100.74 67.85 76.47 144.32 245.06 6 3 9 9 8 17 26 154 180 60.6 55.64 65.13 60.82 56.52 80.96 62.73

3 8 GBORO HORTON, SHARON 369 47.81 49.34 97.15 72.09 74.60 146.69 243.84 8 8 16 7 9 16 32 133 165 70.8 52.99 56.38 63.83 66.30 76.53 67.47

4 8 RSOC KINZLMAIER, SONJA 367 51.25 51.54 102.79 69.54 84.45 153.99 256.78 4 4 8 8 6 14 22 66 88 65.8 64.00 63.35 64.83 60.42 99.84 66.92

5 8 AUG ANDREWS, CAMERON> 362 45.64 48.73 94.37 108.37 87.06 195.43 289.80 9 9 18 5 5 10 28 70 98 59.9 46.05 54.45 55.96 149.99 106.02 61.69

6 8 AUG CRAWFORD, KERRI 370 50.01 50.76 100.77 73.83 121.67 195.50 296.27 5 5 10 6 4 10 20 125 145 72.2 60.03 60.88 67.06 70.31 187.92 71.27

7 8 AUG ROVANSEK, JOHN> 366 55.99 49.61 105.60 DQ 77.50 1077.50 1183.10 3 7 10 7 7 17 58 75 64.4 79.16 57.24 65.01 DQ 83.40 68.26

8 8 PAL HUDSON, ANABELLE> 368 47.95 49.96 97.91 247.15 DQ 1247.15 1345.06 7 6 13 4 4 17 58 75 68.1 53.44 58.35 62.92 470.13 DQ 66.07

8 KNOX DORWIN, ADDIE< 363 43.20 44.29 87.49 NS NS 2000.00 2087.49 10 10 20 20 26 46 60.6 38.24 40.38 51.37 NS NS 51.37

1 9 KNOX BISHOP, GRAYSON< 372 56.01 56.33 112.34 73.40 70.25 143.65 255.99 5 5 10 8 10 18 28 37 65 72.7 79.23 78.54 75.36 69.32 66.24 71.95

2 9 ASHE COWAN, RALEIGH< 377 NS NS 2000.00 70.44 74.02 144.46 2144.46 9 8 17 17 39 56 79.3 NS NS 79.25 62.49 75.16 75.09

3 9 AUG ANDREWS, DIANE> 373 51.11 53.24 104.35 76.61 79.06 155.67 260.02 8 7 15 6 7 13 28 74 102 73.3 63.55 68.74 70.35 76.73 87.09 75.54

4 9 CHAR DECARLO, KAREN 374 48.91 47.65 96.56 68.25 NS 1068.25 1164.81 10 10 20 10 10 30 47 77 74.5 56.51 51.03 65.26 57.44 NS 63.30

5 9 GBORO FREEMAN, MITCHELL< 378 60.59 52.85 113.44 DQ 71.71 1071.71 1185.15 4 8 12 9 9 21 43 64 87.7 93.88 67.51 83.81 DQ 69.70 80.29

6 9 RSOC SCRUTTON, PAUL (SNBD) 371 50.15 51.15 101.30 74.11 DQ 1074.11 1175.41 9 9 18 7 7 25 102 127 72.6 60.48 62.12 67.73 70.96 DQ 68.54

7 9 WSSOC HOBBY, JACK 375 52.77 63.89 116.66 99.09 DQ 1099.09 1215.75 7 4 11 5 5 16 102 118 77.2 68.86 102.50 78.85 128.58 DQ 82.79

8 9 ETMM STEVENS, ALAN> 376 55.12 54.30 109.42 113.98 DQ 1113.98 1223.40 6 6 12 4 4 16 99 115 77.2 76.38 72.10 75.79 162.93 DQ 79.58

9 NASH WOOLFOLK, GARY> 379 71.70 DQ 1071.70 DQ DQ 2000.00 3071.70 3 3 3 82 85 119.1 129.44 DQ 121.65 DQ DQ 121.65

21 AUG HARLEY, JOHN 427 54.63 DQ DQ NS 2000.00 4000.00 74.81 DQ DQ NS

21 GBORO BARBEE, DENISE 426 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM CARTIER, MATT> 428 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM TRIVETTE, LARRY> 429 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, ANNA 430 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, LINDY< 433 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, NATE< 434 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, CRAIG 435 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM BATES, RICK> 437 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 CHAR KASPRZAK, JIM> 432 42.28 41.61 56.72 56.99 4000.00 35.29 31.88 30.84 34.86

21 ASHE COWAN, EMILY 431 NS NS 2000.00 59.61 59.34 4000.00 NS NS 37.51 40.42

21 CHAR KLETT, JOHN 436 45.03 44.59 75.54 DQ 4000.00 44.09 41.33 74.26 DQ



CRESCENT RACE SERIES

MARCH 9, 2019

CRESCENT CUP, SILVERCREEK, WV

GIANT SLALOM RACE SLALOM RACE RACER COUNT

1st RACE 2nd RACE 1st RACE 2nd RACE

PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR GIANT SLALOM SLALOM

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 31.85 31.82 32.09 32.06 GROSSER, JOSHUA 10.7 45.25 40.88 44.80 40.47 SU NS IC SU NS IC

ROLAND, BOBBY 12.7 35.47 31.47 35.58 31.57 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.9 43.59 38.62 46.93 41.58 DIV 1 82 2 80 82 2 80

DIV. 1 HARRISON, DAVID 14.7 35.78 31.19 35.78 31.19 OSWALD, JOHN 14.7 45.69 39.82 48.71 42.45

OSWALD, JOHN 14.9 35.73 31.09 36.17 31.47 OSWALD, HARRISON 18.3 73.48 62.13 50.55 42.74 DIV 2

GROSSER, DONALD 18.2 36.18 30.60 37.37 31.61 GROSSER, DONALD 17.8 58.14 49.35 52.49 44.55

14.11 35.66 31.25 35.84 31.55 15.14 49.69 43.35 48.73 42.26 QUALIFIERS 12 9 3 12 8 4

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 31.85 31.82 32.09 32.06 GROSSER, JOSHUA 10.7 45.25 40.88 44.80 40.47

ROLAND, BOBBY 12.7 35.47 31.47 35.58 31.57 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.9 43.59 38.62 46.93 41.58 TOTAL 94 11 83 94 10 84

DIV. 2 HARRISON, DAVID 14.7 35.78 31.19 35.78 31.19 OSWALD, JOHN 14.7 45.69 39.82 48.71 42.45 TOTAL RACERS IN RACE COURSE FOR AT LEAST ONE RUN 167

OSWALD, JOHN 14.9 35.73 31.09 36.17 31.47 OSWALD, HARRISON 18.3 73.48 62.13 50.55 42.74 SU= Signed Up; NS= No Show; IC= In Course

GROSSER, DONALD 18.2 36.18 30.60 37.37 31.61 GROSSER, DONALD 17.8 58.14 49.35 52.49 44.55

14.11 35.66 31.25 35.84 31.55 15.14 49.69 43.35 48.73 42.26

SAT/ GIANT SLALOM TIMING SLALOM TIMING 2 DAY GIANT SLALOM POINTS SLALOM POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

1 1 PAL PIZZINI, ANDREA 353 31.85 32.09 63.94 44.85 40.47 85.32 149.26 10 10 20 8 10 18 38 40 78 0.1 1.92 1.71 0.11 3.46 -4.23 0.11

2 1 RSOC GROSSER, JOSHUA 356 34.98 34.19 69.17 45.25 44.80 90.05 159.22 7 8 15 7 9 16 31 57 88 11.3 11.93 8.36 10.69 4.38 6.02 8.34

3 1 ASHE SANDSTEDT, ERIK 355 34.32 35.33 69.65 47.28 46.11 93.39 163.04 9 7 16 5 8 13 29 167 196 7.6 9.82 11.98 8.41 9.07 9.12 8.71

4 1 ASHE ROLAND, BOBBY 357 35.47 35.58 71.05 43.59 46.93 90.52 161.57 6 6 12 9 7 16 28 89 117 12.7 13.50 12.77 12.87 0.55 11.06 10.11

5 1 GBORO LAROE, JAKE 354 34.89 33.21 68.10 41.54 DQ 1041.54 1109.64 8 9 17 10 10 27 145 172 5.0 11.65 5.26 5.27 -4.17 DQ 5.27

6 1 ASHE OSWALD, JOHN 359 35.73 36.17 71.90 45.69 48.71 94.40 166.30 5 4 9 6 6 12 21 60 81 14.9 14.33 14.64 14.74 5.40 15.27 13.02

7 1 RSOC GROSSER, DONALD 361 36.18 37.37 73.55 58.14 52.49 110.63 184.18 3 2 5 4 4 8 13 50 63 18.2 15.77 18.44 17.82 34.12 24.21 19.65

8 1 ASHE OSWALD, HARRISON 360 37.60 37.11 74.71 73.48 50.55 124.03 198.74 2 3 5 3 5 8 13 63 76 17.9 20.32 17.62 18.27 69.51 19.62 19.29

9 1 ASHE HARRISON, DAVID 358 35.78 35.78 71.56 DQ NS 2000.00 2071.56 4 5 9 9 34 43 14.7 14.49 13.40 14.35 DQ NS 14.35

1 2 GBORO LIPPUCCI, DAVID 402 36.86 35.62 72.48 52.36 46.65 99.01 171.49 10 10 20 9 10 19 39 142 181 21.9 17.95 12.90 18.91 20.79 10.39 17.13

2 2 ASHE OSWALD, CARSON 400 37.97 37.88 75.85 53.05 53.44 106.49 182.34 8 7 15 7 9 16 31 90 121 20.4 21.50 20.06 20.53 22.38 26.46 22.04

3 2 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JENNA 404 38.54 37.91 76.45 52.62 54.28 106.90 183.35 7 6 13 8 7 15 28 128 156 24.0 23.33 20.15 22.93 21.39 28.45 23.67

4 2 ASHE FORD, TED 399 37.12 36.06 73.18 49.39 DQ 1049.39 1122.57 9 9 18 10 10 28 104 132 18.9 18.78 14.29 17.72 13.93 DQ 16.78

5 2 PAL MEAD, RICH> 407 39.26 38.74 78.00 53.05 53.48 106.53 184.53 3 5 8 7 8 15 23 121 144 26.5 25.63 22.79 25.43 22.38 26.56 25.14

6 2 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JOHN 405 39.12 38.81 77.93 53.79 55.36 109.15 187.08 5 4 9 5 6 11 20 119 139 26.3 25.18 23.01 25.26 24.08 31.00 26.22

7 2 KNOX BISHOP, TODD 401 39.33 39.31 78.64 55.86 55.83 111.69 190.33 2 3 5 4 5 9 14 27 41 20.8 25.85 24.59 22.56 28.86 32.12 24.88

8 SAT 2 ASHE DEJONG, CRAIG 403 38.80 36.68 75.48 2000.00 2075.48 6 8 14 14 37 51 23.4 24.16 16.26 21.74 21.74

9 2 CHAR CHRISTIANSON, MARY 406 39.20 40.45 79.65 57.53 56.91 114.44 194.09 4 2 6 3 4 7 13 110 123 26.4 25.44 28.20 26.68 32.71 34.67 29.41

1 3 ASHE CLAXTON, JAMES 395 40.98 40.67 81.65 86.62 54.86 141.48 223.13 9 8 17 4 10 14 31 126 157 31.8 31.13 28.90 30.94 99.82 29.82 31.82

2 3 WSSOC MULGREW, CATHIE 391 41.53 41.40 82.93 56.58 55.65 112.23 195.16 6 6 12 8 8 16 28 150 178 29.0 32.89 31.22 30.26 30.52 31.69 30.67

3 3 ASHE DEJONG, CAMP 392 41.91 41.51 83.42 55.97 57.03 113.00 196.42 4 5 9 10 7 17 26 156 182 29.4 34.11 31.56 30.83 29.11 34.96 31.54

4 3 GBORO LAROE, DOUG> 397 42.47 42.61 85.08 55.99 54.95 110.94 196.02 3 2 5 9 9 18 23 79 102 32.7 35.90 35.05 33.91 29.16 30.03 32.05

5 3 CHAR MULLEN, WESLEY 398 41.29 42.16 83.45 57.24 57.32 114.56 198.01 7 3 10 7 6 13 23 67 90 33.5 32.13 33.62 33.26 32.04 35.64 33.63

6 3 CHAR CUDDIHY, KEVIN> 390 41.19 40.61 81.80 DQ 57.39 1057.39 1139.19 8 9 17 5 5 22 111 133 28.2 31.81 28.71 28.99 DQ 35.81 30.44

7 3 RSOC SCOTT, RON> 393 41.87 40.08 81.95 77.63 DQ 1077.63 1159.58 5 10 15 5 5 20 120 140 30.7 33.98 27.03 30.41 79.08 DQ 31.93

8 3 GBORO JUSTICE, BLAKE> 394 DQ 41.16 82.14 57.35 58.75 116.10 198.24 7 7 6 4 10 17 91 108 31.3 DQ 30.46 31.12 32.30 39.03 32.98

9 3 GBORO WHITAKER, GARRY 396 40.38 41.56 81.94 DQ 60.45 1060.45 1142.39 10 4 14 3 3 17 124 141 32.3 29.21 31.72 31.59 DQ 43.05 33.16

1 4 GBORO WALSH, DAN 386 39.47 39.45 78.92 55.36 56.13 111.49 190.41 10 10 20 10 10 20 40 131 171 36.7 26.30 25.04 31.84 27.71 32.83 31.31

2 4 RSOC GROSSER, SARAH< 388 40.91 41.86 82.77 55.73 58.08 113.81 196.58 9 4 13 9 9 18 31 79 110 38.2 30.91 32.67 35.42 28.56 37.44 34.64

3 4 CHAR LAROE, SARAH 383 41.17 40.51 81.68 57.65 58.92 116.57 198.25 7 9 16 6 7 13 29 96 125 35.6 31.74 28.40 33.10 32.99 39.43 34.66

4 4 ETMM DISON, MARK> 387 41.17 41.28 82.45 57.89 60.20 118.09 200.54 7 6 13 5 5 10 23 103 126 36.7 31.74 30.84 34.33 33.54 42.46 35.84

5 4 GBORO FREEMAN, BROOKS 385 41.02 40.58 81.60 60.55 60.86 121.41 203.01 8 8 16 3 4 7 23 52 75 36.4 31.26 28.62 33.48 39.68 44.02 36.79

6 4 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, WENDY 384 41.39 40.69 82.08 58.81 59.22 118.03 200.11 5 7 12 4 6 10 22 122 144 35.7 32.45 28.97 33.40 35.66 40.14 35.51

7 4 GBORO SMITH, MATTHEW 389 43.18 43.99 87.17 56.78 58.32 115.10 202.27 2 2 4 8 8 16 20 110 130 38.4 38.17 39.42 38.62 30.98 38.01 37.03

8 4 CHAR CUDDIHY, DANA 381 42.67 44.31 86.98 57.02 62.33 119.35 206.33 3 1 4 7 2 9 13 112 125 34.6 36.54 40.44 36.45 31.54 47.50 36.98

9 4 GBORO SMITH, TIM 380 42.51 42.21 84.72 62.34 61.67 124.01 208.73 4 3 7 1 3 4 11 76 87 34.4 36.03 33.78 34.55 43.81 45.94 38.09

10 4 RSOC JAUCH, NIKOLAS 382 43.29 41.47 84.76 61.88 DQ 1061.88 1146.64 1 5 6 2 2 8 50 58 35.6 38.53 31.44 35.10 42.75 DQ 36.85

1 5 CHAR STRANCH, WILL 418 41.59 40.18 81.77 63.04 62.20 125.24 207.01 9 9 18 8 8 16 34 65 99 41.2 33.09 27.35 36.19 45.42 47.19 39.90

2 5 GBORO SHEA, STEVE 424 42.02 42.73 84.75 59.48 57.68 117.16 201.91 7 5 12 9 10 19 31 117 148 45.9 34.46 35.43 41.13 37.21 36.49 39.24

3 5 PAL HUDSON, DAN> 423 39.33 39.88 79.21 DQ 59.31 1059.31 1138.52 10 10 20 9 9 29 95 124 45.2 25.85 26.40 36.85 DQ 40.35 37.73

4 5 PAL CORTRIGHT, DEVON> 420 41.91 42.00 83.91 75.53 62.88 138.41 222.32 8 7 15 3 7 10 25 121 146 42.2 34.11 33.12 38.41 74.23 48.80 42.35

5 5 GBORO HOWERTON, HUNTER 417 42.55 41.84 84.39 67.17 66.93 134.10 218.49 6 8 14 4 3 7 21 92 113 40.7 36.16 32.61 37.85 54.95 58.38 41.73

6 5 CHAR SEIFERT, JAY 421 43.07 42.32 85.39 57.01 DQ 1057.01 1142.40 5 6 11 10 10 21 60 81 43.1 37.82 34.13 39.85 31.51 DQ 37.77

7 5 PAL PENDLEY, CINDY 425 44.28 44.34 88.62 65.70 63.44 129.14 217.76 4 4 8 6 6 12 20 139 159 46.6 41.69 40.53 44.15 51.56 50.12 47.03

8 5 AUG MARTINO, CHRIS 422 45.35 44.38 89.73 64.98 66.20 131.18 220.91 3 3 6 7 4 11 17 70 87 43.8 45.12 40.66 43.24 49.90 56.66 47.15

9 5 CHAR HONEYCUTT, MARTHA 419 46.21 46.81 93.02 65.84 64.55 130.39 223.41 2 2 4 5 5 10 14 83 97 42.0 47.87 48.36 44.70 51.88 52.75 48.06

1 6 GBORO SMITH, DARREN 351 45.44 46.05 91.49 62.73 67.97 130.70 222.19 6 7 13 9 10 19 32 99 131 50.8 45.41 45.95 48.57 44.71 60.84 49.98

2 6 GBORO SHEA, SCOTT 346 46.73 42.24 88.97 54.74 101.07 155.81 244.78 3 10 13 10 7 17 30 66 96 48.3 49.53 33.88 44.93 26.28 139.17 42.28

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

GS

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

GS

GIANT SLALOM AFTER  

GS

SLALOM AFTER  

SL



SAT/ GIANT SLALOM TIMING SLALOM TIMING 2 DAY GIANT SLALOM POINTS SLALOM POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

GS

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

GS

GIANT SLALOM AFTER  

GS

SLALOM AFTER  

SL

3 6 CHAR LICHTMAN , DAVID 348 43.12 48.37 91.49 70.31 69.52 139.83 231.32 9 3 12 5 9 14 26 57 83 50.1 37.98 53.31 48.62 62.19 64.51 53.60

4 6 WSSOC HOBBY, EMILY< 352 49.16 48.29 97.45 70.04 72.61 142.65 240.10 2 4 6 6 8 14 20 162 182 54.2 57.31 53.05 54.50 61.57 71.82 59.08

5 6 CHAR GARDNER, JOHN> 347 45.81 49.79 95.60 69.81 116.82 186.63 282.23 5 2 7 7 6 13 20 18 38 49.7 46.59 57.81 51.13 61.04 176.44 56.29

6 6 CHAR DECARLO, CHRISTOPHER 345 39.95 43.88 83.83 DQ NS 2000.00 2083.83 10 9 19 19 100 119 46.9 27.84 39.08 41.39 DQ NS 41.39

7 6 RSOC SANTROCK, PAUL 350 46.04 47.62 93.66 63.66 DQ 1063.66 1157.32 4 5 9 8 8 17 21 38 50.4 47.33 50.93 49.93 46.85 DQ 49.16

8 6 KNOX DORWIN, ELI 344 44.44 45.69 90.13 NS NS 2000.00 2090.13 8 8 16 16 56 72 46.8 42.21 44.81 45.42 NS NS 45.42

9 SAT 6 ASHE LASTINGER, WILEY 349 45.09 47.53 92.62 2000.00 2092.62 7 6 13 13 75 88 50.3 44.29 50.64 49.28 49.28

1 7 ASHE O'QUINN, LUCAS< 409 44.25 45.14 89.39 62.36 62.51 124.87 214.26 10 9 19 10 10 20 39 47 86 55.6 41.60 43.07 49.86 43.85 47.92 48.25

2 7 CHAR COLLINS, CAMERON 413 44.54 43.60 88.14 62.81 63.80 126.61 214.75 9 10 19 8 9 17 36 72 108 57.0 42.53 38.19 49.56 44.89 50.98 49.04

3 7 RSOC YOUNG, CHUCK 411 47.02 46.85 93.87 62.79 65.56 128.35 222.22 8 8 16 9 8 17 33 114 147 56.7 50.46 48.49 53.49 44.85 55.14 52.28

4 7 ETMM BEREGI, LISA 410 47.89 47.92 95.81 73.37 73.01 146.38 242.19 7 7 14 5 6 11 25 140 165 56.6 53.24 51.88 54.81 69.25 72.77 60.43

5 7 CHAT HOOD, MARLA 412 50.46 49.52 99.98 68.24 70.49 138.73 238.71 5 5 10 7 7 14 24 110 134 56.8 61.47 56.95 57.73 57.42 66.81 59.94

6 7 ETMM LANG, BARBARA 414 60.60 52.87 113.47 72.37 76.30 148.67 262.14 3 2 5 6 4 10 15 24 39 57.7 93.92 67.57 62.34 66.95 80.56 66.67

7 7 CHAT COREY, CHUCK> 416 49.43 49.84 99.27 DQ 73.98 1073.98 1173.25 6 4 10 5 5 15 73 88 59.0 58.17 57.97 58.61 DQ 75.07 61.54

8 7 ETMM DISON, BETH 415 52.57 51.97 104.54 79.08 79.23 158.31 262.85 4 3 7 4 2 6 13 51 64 58.1 68.22 64.72 61.65 82.42 87.49 67.97

9 7 AUG CRAWFORD, CHARLES 408 DQ 48.69 1048.69 80.26 77.41 157.67 1206.36 6 6 3 3 6 12 124 136 54.8 DQ 54.32 54.67 85.15 83.18 60.27

1 8 GBORO HORTON, SHARON 369 47.81 49.34 97.15 72.09 74.60 146.69 243.84 8 8 16 7 9 16 32 133 165 70.8 52.99 56.38 63.83 66.30 76.53 67.47

2 8 AUG ANDREWS, CAMERON> 362 45.64 48.73 94.37 108.37 87.06 195.43 289.80 9 9 18 5 5 10 28 70 98 59.9 46.05 54.45 55.96 149.99 106.02 61.69

3 8 PAL POLLOW, RUTH> 364 48.64 52.10 100.74 67.85 76.47 144.32 245.06 6 3 9 9 8 17 26 154 180 60.6 55.64 65.13 60.82 56.52 80.96 62.73

4 8 RSOC KINZLMAIER, SONJA 367 51.25 51.54 102.79 69.54 84.45 153.99 256.78 4 4 8 8 6 14 22 66 88 65.8 64.00 63.35 64.83 60.42 99.84 66.92

5 8 AUG CRAWFORD, KERRI 370 50.01 50.76 100.77 73.83 121.67 195.50 296.27 5 5 10 6 4 10 20 125 145 72.2 60.03 60.88 67.06 70.31 187.92 71.27

6 8 KNOX DORWIN, ADDIE< 363 43.20 44.29 87.49 NS NS 2000.00 2087.49 10 10 20 20 26 46 60.6 38.24 40.38 51.37 NS NS 51.37

7 8 ASHE COWAN, BO< 365 NS NS 2000.00 66.89 70.63 137.52 2137.52 10 10 20 20 29 49 61.6 NS NS 61.63 54.30 67.14 61.63

8 8 AUG ROVANSEK, JOHN> 366 55.99 49.61 105.60 DQ 77.50 1077.50 1183.10 3 7 10 7 7 17 58 75 64.4 79.16 57.24 65.01 DQ 83.40 68.26

9 8 PAL HUDSON, ANABELLE> 368 47.95 49.96 97.91 247.15 DQ 1247.15 1345.06 7 6 13 4 4 17 58 75 68.1 53.44 58.35 62.92 470.13 DQ 66.07

1 9 CHAR DECARLO, KAREN 374 48.91 47.65 96.56 68.25 NS 1068.25 1164.81 10 10 20 10 10 30 47 77 74.5 56.51 51.03 65.26 57.44 NS 63.30

2 9 KNOX BISHOP, GRAYSON< 372 56.01 56.33 112.34 73.40 70.25 143.65 255.99 5 5 10 8 10 18 28 37 65 72.7 79.23 78.54 75.36 69.32 66.24 71.95

3 9 AUG ANDREWS, DIANE> 373 51.11 53.24 104.35 76.61 79.06 155.67 260.02 8 7 15 6 7 13 28 74 102 73.3 63.55 68.74 70.35 76.73 87.09 75.54

4 9 RSOC SCRUTTON, PAUL (SNBD) 371 50.15 51.15 101.30 74.11 DQ 1074.11 1175.41 9 9 18 7 7 25 102 127 72.6 60.48 62.12 67.73 70.96 DQ 68.54

5 9 GBORO FREEMAN, MITCHELL< 378 60.59 52.85 113.44 DQ 71.71 1071.71 1185.15 4 8 12 9 9 21 43 64 87.7 93.88 67.51 83.81 DQ 69.70 80.29

6 9 ASHE COWAN, RALEIGH< 377 NS NS 2000.00 70.44 74.02 144.46 2144.46 9 8 17 17 39 56 79.3 NS NS 79.25 62.49 75.16 75.09

7 9 WSSOC HOBBY, JACK 375 52.77 63.89 116.66 99.09 DQ 1099.09 1215.75 7 4 11 5 5 16 102 118 77.2 68.86 102.50 78.85 128.58 DQ 82.79

8 9 ETMM STEVENS, ALAN> 376 55.12 54.30 109.42 113.98 DQ 1113.98 1223.40 6 6 12 4 4 16 99 115 77.2 76.38 72.10 75.79 162.93 DQ 79.58

9 9 NASH WOOLFOLK, GARY> 379 71.70 DQ 1071.70 DQ DQ 2000.00 3071.70 3 3 3 82 85 119.1 129.44 DQ 121.65 DQ DQ 121.65

21 AUG HARLEY, JOHN 427 54.63 DQ DQ NS 2000.00 4000.00 74.81 DQ DQ NS

21 GBORO BARBEE, DENISE 426 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM CARTIER, MATT> 428 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM TRIVETTE, LARRY> 429 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, ANNA 430 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, LINDY< 433 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, NATE< 434 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, CRAIG 435 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM BATES, RICK> 437 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

21 CHAR KASPRZAK, JIM> 432 42.28 41.61 56.72 56.99 4000.00 35.29 31.88 30.84 34.86

21 ASHE COWAN, EMILY 431 NS NS 2000.00 59.61 59.34 4000.00 NS NS 37.51 40.42

21 CHAR KLETT, JOHN 436 45.03 44.59 75.54 DQ 4000.00 44.09 41.33 74.26 DQ



CLUB PLACE (Giant Salom) MARCH 9, 2019 CRESCENT CUP, SILVERCREEK, WV
GS Total Total GS - 1st RACE GS - 2nd RACE

PLACE DIV.     CLUB Total Points Points Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final

Points Before After IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points

1 CC ASHEVILLE 38 38 12 12 79 1.00 6.58 19 19 12 12 77 1.00 6.42 19 19 6.50

2 CC GREENSBORO 37 37 15 15 89 1.00 5.93 17 17 15 15 101 1.00 6.73 20 20 6.33

3 CC CHARLOTTE 36 36 13 13 88 1.00 6.77 20 20 13 13 75 1.00 5.77 16 16 6.27

4 CC PALMETTO 35 35 7 7 48 0.90 6.17 18 18 7 7 45 0.90 5.79 17 17 5.98

5 CC RALEIGH 34 34 12 12 67 1.00 5.58 16 16 12 12 72 1.00 6.00 18 18 5.79

6 CC KNOXVILLE 29 29 4 4 25 0.80 5.00 15 15 4 4 26 0.80 5.20 14 14 5.10

7 CC AUGUSTA 28 28 6 6 28 0.90 4.20 13 13 6 6 37 0.90 5.55 15 15 4.88

8 CC EAST TENN. M. M. 27 27 5 5 27 0.80 4.32 14 14 5 5 24 0.80 3.84 13 13 4.08

9 CC WINSTON-SALEM 24 24 3 3 15 0.80 4.00 12 12 3 3 14 0.80 3.73 12 12 3.87

10 CC CHATTANOOGA 22 22 2 2 11 0.60 3.30 11 11 2 2 9 0.60 2.70 11 11 3.00

11 CC NASHVILLE 10 10 1 1 3 0.60 1.80 10 10 1 1 0.60 0.90

CC CATAWBA VALLEY

CC SPARTANBURG

CC G. CHARLESTON

CC KANAWHA

CC COLUMBIA

CC CAPE FEAR

CC S. SNOWSEEKERS

CC

CLUB PLACE (Slalom) MARCH 9, 2019 CRESCENT CUP, SILVERCREEK, WV
SL GS Total SL - 1st RACE SL - 2nd RACE

PLACE DIV.     CLUB Total Total Points Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final

Points Points After IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points

1 CC ASHEVILLE 40 38 78 12 12 83 1.00 6.92 20 20 11 11 80 1.00 7.27 20 20 7.09

2 CC GREENSBORO 38 37 75 15 15 95 1.00 6.33 19 19 15 15 99 1.00 6.60 19 19 6.47

3 CC RALEIGH 35 34 69 12 12 76 1.00 6.33 19 19 12 12 55 1.00 4.58 16 16 5.46

4 CC CHARLOTTE 34 36 70 13 13 76 1.00 5.85 17 17 11 11 61 1.00 5.55 17 17 5.70

5 CC PALMETTO 33 35 68 7 7 37 0.90 4.76 15 15 7 7 48 0.90 6.17 18 18 5.46

6 CC WINSTON-SALEM 29 24 53 3 3 19 0.80 5.07 16 16 3 3 16 0.80 4.27 13 13 4.67

7 CC AUGUSTA 29 28 57 6 6 27 0.90 4.05 14 14 6 6 30 0.90 4.50 15 15 4.28

8 CC KNOXVILLE 27 29 56 2 2 12 0.60 3.60 12 12 2 2 15 0.60 4.50 15 15 4.05

9 CC EAST TENN. M. M. 24 27 51 5 5 24 0.80 3.84 13 13 5 5 17 0.80 2.72 11 11 3.28

10 CC CHATTANOOGA 23 22 45 2 2 7 0.60 2.10 11 11 2 2 12 0.60 3.60 12 12 2.85

CC CATAWBA VALLEY

CC NASHVILLE 1 1 0.60 1 1 0.60

CC SPARTANBURG

CC G. CHARLESTON

CC KANAWHA

CC COLUMBIA

CC CAPE FEAR

CC S. SNOWSEEKERS

CC

CLUB PLACE (Combined) MARCH 9, 2019 CRESCENT CUP, SILVERCREEK, WV Size Factor

Total GS SL Total Total GS SL Total Size Factor 1 0.60

PLACE DIV.     CLUB Points Total Total Points PLACE DIV.     CLUB Points Total Total Points 1 0.6 2 0.60

Before Points Points After Before Points Points After 3 0.8 3 0.80

1 CC ASHEVILLE 38 40 78 6.80 11 CC NASHVILLE 10 10 0.45 6 0.9 4 0.80

2 CC GREENSBORO 37 38 75 6.40 CC CATAWBA VALLEY 10 1 5 0.80

3 CC CHARLOTTE 36 34 70 5.98 CC G. CHARLESTON 31 1.02 6 0.90

4 CC RALEIGH 34 35 69 5.63 CC CAPE FEAR 41 1.05 7 0.90

5 CC PALMETTO 35 33 68 5.72 CC COLUMBIA 51 1.1 8 0.90

6 CC AUGUSTA 28 29 57 4.58 CC KANAWHA 9 0.90

7 CC KNOXVILLE 29 27 56 4.58 CC SPARTANBURG 10 1.00

8 CC WINSTON-SALEM 24 29 53 4.27 CC S. SNOWSEEKERS 13 1.00

9 CC EAST TENN. M. M. 27 24 51 3.68 SPARTANBURG 16 1.00

10 CC CHATTANOOGA 22 23 45 2.93 S. SNOWSEEKERS 19 1.00

Point 

Avg. 

Both 

Runs

Point 

Avg. 

Both 

Runs

Current

Racer 

Point Avg. 

This 

WkEnd

Racer 

Point Avg. 

This 

WkEnd



QUALIFYING HANDICAPS SKI SNBD

Adult 85 95

Child (under 13) 145 155

Senior (over 59) 145 155

STARTING

DAY FLT CLUB NAME BIB# CSC HDCP RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2

21 AUG HARLEY, JOHN 427 74.81 DQ DQ NS

21 GBORO BARBEE, DENISE 426 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM CARTIER, MATT> 428 NS NS NS NS

21 ETMM TRIVETTE, LARRY> 429 NS NS NS NS

21 GBORO TAYLOR, ANNA 430 NS NS NS NS

WORKING TO QUALIFY -- SEE YOU AT THE NEXT RACE

SLALOM GIANT SLALOM

NEWLY QUALIFIED RACERS -- CONGRATULATIONS!!

CRESCENT CUP, SILVERCREEK, WV

MARCH 9, 2019


